
ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.7434.41CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.30 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2.10
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

1.4 2 1 11 1 1 2 0 12
2.0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
1.6

0.40
0.25
0.30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

1.80
2.25
1.90

16.67

111101000 2.5810.382.23S15
110101101 2.0310.231.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.00 1 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 2.1 0.38 1 2.480 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 14S2

15.5 17.74
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.50
6.50
6.75

7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75
7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75
6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.75
6.56
6.72

Interpretation 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.500.50 6.66
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.67

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

17.0232.55ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Luca LANOTTE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.26 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2.06
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

1.4 1 1 10 1 0 0 0 00
2.0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 1 1 1 1
1.6

0.11
0.31
0.15 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

1.51
2.31
1.75

15.53

1100-10110 2.5010.302.23S15
0100-10110 1.8800.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.18 0 2.780 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
8 2.1 0.13 0 2.230 1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 04S2

15.5 17.02
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.00
5.25
6.00

6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50
6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25
6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.50 6.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.28
6.03
6.28

Interpretation 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.250.50 6.31
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.53

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.4431.94USAMeryl DAVIS / Charlie WHITE 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.11 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 -1 1 0 1.91
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

1.4 1 0 10 0 1 1 0 01
2.0 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 -1 1 0
1.6

0.15
0.06
0.11 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

1.55
2.06
1.71

15.50

010100000 2.3510.152.23S15
010100000 1.8810.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 0.09 1 2.690 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 2.1 0.19 0 2.290 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 04S2

15.5 16.44
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50
5.75 6.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25
6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.28
6.13
6.22

Interpretation 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.250.50 6.16
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.50

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

15.3530.32RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0 1.84
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

1.4 0 1 01 1 0 0 0 11
2.0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 0
1.6

0.15
0.00
0.08 1 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0

1.55
2.00
1.68

14.97

00-1-1-1-1-100 1.901-0.302.23S15
100-100010 1.8810.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 0 2.340 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0
8 2.1 0.06 1 2.160 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 04S2

15.5 15.35
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.75
5.75
6.00

6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25
6.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.50
6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.03
5.84
6.09

Interpretation 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.500.50 6.03
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.97

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.9930.11RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.00 1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.80
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

5

1.4 0 0 01 0 0 0 1 11
2.0 1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0
1.6

0.11
-0.25
0.15 1 1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 1

1.51
1.75
1.75

15.12

00-1-1-10-1-10 1.901-0.302.23S15
101-100000 1.8400.041.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 0 2.340 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0
8 2.1 0.00 0 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14S2

15.5 14.99
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.75
5.75
5.50

6.75 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.75
6.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.50
6.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

6.19
5.88
6.09

Interpretation 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.500.50 6.03
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.12

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

14.8228.69RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAXIMISHIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 0.08 1 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 1 1.88
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

6

1.4 1 0 10 1 0 1 0 00
2.0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 0
1.6

0.11
-0.31
0.00 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0

1.51
1.69
1.60

13.87

0-1-1-1-10-100 1.900-0.302.23S15
000000000 1.8000.001.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.26 0 2.340 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -1 1
8 2.1 0.00 0 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 04S2

15.5 14.82
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
5.00
4.75

5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00
5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75
5.75 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.66
5.41
5.47

Interpretation 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.750.50 5.63
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.87

Deductions 0.00



ISU Junior Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

13.9726.42RUSEkaterina BOBROVA / Dmitri SOLOVIEV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.04 0 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 1.76
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

7

1.4 -1 0 00 1 -1 1 0 -10
2.0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 0
1.6

-0.04
-0.25
-0.04 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0

1.36
1.75
1.56

12.45

0-1-10-2000-1 1.90-1-0.302.23S15
-100-1-10000 1.720-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -0.53 -1 2.07-1 0 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 0
8 2.1 -0.25 0 1.85-1 0 0 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -14S2

15.5 13.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

4.75
4.50
4.75

5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50
4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00
5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.09
4.78
5.03

Interpretation 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.250.50 5.03
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.45

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

11.6623.15USATrina PRATT / Todd GILLES 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.8 -0.11 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.69
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

8

1.4 1 0 00 0 0 0 0 -10
2.0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 0
1.6

0.00
-0.44
-0.04 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

1.40
1.56
1.56

12.49

-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1 1.670-0.532.23S15
000-100-1-10 1.721-0.081.83S26

7 2.64S1 -1.58 0 1.02-3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -3 -1 -3 -1
8 2.1 -1.06 -2 1.040 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -34S2

15.5 11.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

5.00
5.25
5.00

4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50
4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00
5.00 4.50 5.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

5.00
4.97
4.91

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.250.50 5.09
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.49

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

printed: 25.11.2005 17:26:28


